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37. Mednarodni plavalni miting ILIRIJA 2017
Ljubljana, 6.5.2017

16. disciplina/event Ž/W, 200m Prosto/Free Odprto
6.5.2017 - 15:50

Rezultat Točke 100m 200m

Deklice

1. Babic Martina 2004 PK Trieste 2:19.04 - 1:08.04 1:11.00
2. Mihalič Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:19.08 - 1:07.79 1:11.29
3. Hribar Eva Vera 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:24.61 - 1:11.03 1:13.58
4. Mišvelj Lara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:30.22 - 1:12.61 1:17.61
5. Sorini Margherita 2004 PK Trieste 2:30.69 - 1:13.03 1:17.66
6. Peterlin Žana 2004 PK Kamnik 2:33.79 - 1:14.92 1:18.87
7. Ilar Lina 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:37.00 - 1:14.38 1:22.62
8. Fajfar Mara 2004 PK Ratitovec Železniki 2:37.53 - 1:16.15 1:21.38
9. Orel Lia 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:40.60 - 1:17.80 1:22.80

10. Kovač Maša 2005 PK Ljubljana 2:47.23 - 1:22.37 1:24.86
11. Tomšič Ema 2004 PK Ribnica 2:48.33 - 1:20.60 1:27.73
12. Avramovič Lana 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:59.92 - 1:25.50 1:34.42
13. Puškarič Andreja 2004 PK Ljubljana 3:06.54 - 1:31.61 1:34.93
14. Pajek Starman Aurora 2006 PK Koper 3:10.33 - 1:34.12 1:36.21

Kadetinje

1. Hancman Mojca 2002 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:07.72 20,00 1:03.77 1:03.95
2. Marčun Manca 2002 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:09.54 16,00 1:03.83 1:05.71
3. Antonione Roberta 2002 PK Trieste 2:14.23 4,00 1:06.89 1:07.34
4. Zogovič Jelena 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:16.04 3,00 1:06.30 1:09.74
5. Pela` Gaja 2003 PK Trieste 2:18.47 - 1:07.68 1:10.79
6. Pišek Eva 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:18.95 - 1:07.48 1:11.47
7. Ilar Ula 2003 PK Ljubljana 2:22.60 - 1:08.20 1:14.40
8. Končar Maja Helena 2003 PK Kamnik 2:23.51 1,00 1:11.12 1:12.39
9. Zalaznik Sara 2002 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:23.64 - 1:10.93 1:12.71

10. Lovšin Maša 2003 PK Ribnica 2:24.42 - 1:10.70 1:13.72
11. Omahen Tina 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:24.77 - 1:10.41 1:14.36
12. Garafolj Noel 2002 PK Koper 2:27.19 - 1:11.05 1:16.14
13. Radivojevič Gaja 2003 PK Ribnica 2:33.05 - 1:16.45 1:16.60
14. Poje Neža 2003 PK Ribnica 2:34.41 - 1:14.97 1:19.44
15. Tekavčič Neža 2003 PK Kamnik 2:35.81 - 1:13.04 1:22.77
16. Maljevec Ana 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:35.97 - 1:15.57 1:20.40
17. Okorn Ana 2003 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:37.90 - 1:14.98 1:22.92
18. Sredojević Mila 2003 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:38.10 - 1:14.89 1:23.21
19. Šega Liza 2003 PK Ribnica 2:41.41 - 1:19.37 1:22.04
20. Starin Maruška 2003 PK Koper 2:54.92 - 1:24.42 1:30.50

Mladinke

1. Klančar Neža 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:11.69 10,00 1:05.57 1:06.12
2. Povšič Vesel Pia 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:17.13 2,00 1:07.27 1:09.86
3. Bressan Claudia 2001 PK Trieste 2:20.52 - 1:08.51 1:12.01

Članice

1. Perše Špela 1996 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:10.90 13,00 1:04.98 1:05.92
2. Capitanio Alessia 1998 PK Trieste 2:11.98 8,00 1:05.03 1:06.95
3. Hajdinjak Katja 1993 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:12.47 6,00 1:06.33 1:06.14
4. Šilar Maša 1999 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:19.02 - 1:08.60 1:10.42
5. Kveder Urša 1999 PK Koper 2:26.13 - 1:10.94 1:15.19
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Odprto

1. Hancman Mojca 2002 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:07.72 20,00 1:03.77 1:03.95
2. Marčun Manca 2002 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:09.54 16,00 1:03.83 1:05.71
3. Perše Špela 1996 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 2:10.90 13,00 1:04.98 1:05.92
4. Klančar Neža 2000 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:11.69 10,00 1:05.57 1:06.12
5. Capitanio Alessia 1998 PK Trieste 2:11.98 8,00 1:05.03 1:06.95
6. Hajdinjak Katja 1993 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:12.47 6,00 1:06.33 1:06.14
7. Antonione Roberta 2002 PK Trieste 2:14.23 4,00 1:06.89 1:07.34
8. Zogovič Jelena 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:16.04 3,00 1:06.30 1:09.74
9. Povšič Vesel Pia 2001 PK Ljubljana 2:17.13 2,00 1:07.27 1:09.86

10. Pela` Gaja 2003 PK Trieste 2:18.47 - 1:07.68 1:10.79
11. Pišek Eva 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:18.95 - 1:07.48 1:11.47
12. Šilar Maša 1999 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:19.02 - 1:08.60 1:10.42
13. Babic Martina 2004 PK Trieste 2:19.04 - 1:08.04 1:11.00
14. Mihalič Sara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:19.08 - 1:07.79 1:11.29
15. Bressan Claudia 2001 PK Trieste 2:20.52 - 1:08.51 1:12.01
16. Ilar Ula 2003 PK Ljubljana 2:22.60 - 1:08.20 1:14.40
17. Končar Maja Helena 2003 PK Kamnik 2:23.51 1,00 1:11.12 1:12.39
18. Zalaznik Sara 2002 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:23.64 - 1:10.93 1:12.71
19. Lovšin Maša 2003 PK Ribnica 2:24.42 - 1:10.70 1:13.72
20. Hribar Eva Vera 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:24.61 - 1:11.03 1:13.58
21. Omahen Tina 2002 PK Ljubljana 2:24.77 - 1:10.41 1:14.36
22. Kveder Urša 1999 PK Koper 2:26.13 - 1:10.94 1:15.19
23. Garafolj Noel 2002 PK Koper 2:27.19 - 1:11.05 1:16.14
24. Mišvelj Lara 2004 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:30.22 - 1:12.61 1:17.61
25. Sorini Margherita 2004 PK Trieste 2:30.69 - 1:13.03 1:17.66
26. Radivojevič Gaja 2003 PK Ribnica 2:33.05 - 1:16.45 1:16.60
27. Peterlin Žana 2004 PK Kamnik 2:33.79 - 1:14.92 1:18.87
28. Poje Neža 2003 PK Ribnica 2:34.41 - 1:14.97 1:19.44
29. Tekavčič Neža 2003 PK Kamnik 2:35.81 - 1:13.04 1:22.77
30. Maljevec Ana 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:35.97 - 1:15.57 1:20.40
31. Ilar Lina 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:37.00 - 1:14.38 1:22.62
32. Fajfar Mara 2004 PK Ratitovec Železniki 2:37.53 - 1:16.15 1:21.38
33. Okorn Ana 2003 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:37.90 - 1:14.98 1:22.92
34. Sredojević Mila 2003 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:38.10 - 1:14.89 1:23.21
35. Orel Lia 2004 PK Ljubljana 2:40.60 - 1:17.80 1:22.80
36. Šega Liza 2003 PK Ribnica 2:41.41 - 1:19.37 1:22.04
37. Kovač Maša 2005 PK Ljubljana 2:47.23 - 1:22.37 1:24.86
38. Tomšič Ema 2004 PK Ribnica 2:48.33 - 1:20.60 1:27.73
39. Starin Maruška 2003 PK Koper 2:54.92 - 1:24.42 1:30.50
40. Avramovič Lana 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:59.92 - 1:25.50 1:34.42
41. Puškarič Andreja 2004 PK Ljubljana 3:06.54 - 1:31.61 1:34.93
42. Pajek Starman Aurora 2006 PK Koper 3:10.33 - 1:34.12 1:36.21

http://remote.timingljubljana.si/timing/Plavanje.aspx

